Kiwatek Technology Corporation
Website:  www.kiwatek.com
E-mail: sales@kiwatek.com
UNIT:mm
HAKO-C287
Mini-ITX Enclosure
Feature :
1. Enhanced cooling unit for system with thermal
issue (enhanced Fan module : user can add up
to two 60mm Fans).
2. Light weight aluminum alloy.
3. Full range of power solutions
C8 (120W) DC Power Board
C9 (120W) DC Power Board
C4 (150W) DC Power Board
M2 (160W) Automotive DC Power Board
90 Watts (19V)
or 120 Watts (19V)
90 Watts (19V)
or 120 Watts (19V)
or 120 Watts (19V)
or 150 Watts (19V)
90 Watts (19V)
60 Watts (12V)
or 80 Watts (12V)
C7   (80W) DC Power Board
External AC adapterInternal Power Supply
Black. Customizable colour.Colour
Aluminum front panel with anodized
finish ;Black wet paint with texture coat.
Surface
Light weight aluminum alloy
extruded aluminum front panel
Material
   8.22 x    9.8 x    2.87 inch
( 208.8 x  248.8 x  72.8 mm )
Dimension
WxDxH
 6cm fan x 1 (can add up to 2 fans).
 Standard memory height.
 2.5” HDD x 2 .
Internal
Structure
Standard I/O shield (not included).
DC Jack x 1.
Back Panel
 Power switch x 1.
 USB Port x 2.
 Audio IN/OUT x 1.
 Slim CD ROM or Compact flash
module (not included).

HDD LED x 1. 
Power LED x 1.
Front Panel
( )


Antenna cutoff hole x 1.
Power Solutions :
Specifications :
24
8.
8
208.8
72
.8